
Men's Gymnastics Meet Results
Penn State­Ohio State

Host: Penn State
Date: February 6, 2015
Location: University Park, Pa. (Rec Hall)
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Floor Exercise Team Standing
  Pommel Horse Penn State
  Rings Ohio State
  Vault  
  Parallel Bars  
  Horizontal Bar  
  All Around  

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Penn State 443.600 
2  Ohio State 431.400 

 

Penn State  (Top)
Head Coach:  Randy Jepson

 Gymnast Floor  Horse  Rings  Vault  Pbars  Bar  AllArr 
 Joseph Boyle 13.700            
 Leroy Clarke, Jr.   14.300 14.950   15.100 13.000  
 Colin Coates   14.650          
 Dominic DiFulvio 14.850   14.200 14.250 14.850    
 Tristan Duverglas     15.400 14.850      
 Matthew Felleman   13.650     13.200 15.450  
 Quest Hayden       14.900 14.800 13.600  
 Craig Hernandez   15.300          
 Trevor Howard 15.300 12.700 15.650 14.850 15.400 14.200 88.100
 Thad Lawson 15.100     14.700      
 Christian McSwain 15.550 13.900          
 Ismael Sanabria 15.000         12.600  
 Greg Tamargo     14.550        
 Alexis Torres   13.700 15.350 14.650 15.400 14.300  
 Team Totals 75.800  71.850  75.900  73.950  75.550  70.550  443.600



 

Ohio State  (Top)
Head Coach:  Rustam Sharipov

 Gymnast Floor  Horse  Rings  Vault  Pbars  Bar  AllArr 
 Evan Bluemel   13.600          
 Seth Delbridge       14.450   12.100  
 Brandon Jacoby 13.450 13.000          
 Alex Johnson     14.650   14.600    
 Jake Martin 13.900 14.850 13.450     13.000  
 Larry Mayer       14.900      
 Drew Moling     15.500   15.150 14.250  
 Alex Nork   13.850 14.350   14.550 14.950  
 Emeric Quade 14.500     14.200      
 Andrew Rickly         14.300 14.300  
 Andrew Teal 14.400     14.400      
 Cody Teaney   14.400 14.550        
 Meyer Williams 13.500     14.500      
 Alexander Wilson 14.500   13.600 15.050 14.750    
 Donald Yeager   13.800     14.000 14.300  
 Team Totals 70.800  70.500  72.650  73.300  73.350  70.800  431.400

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Christian McSwain  Penn State 15.550 
2  Trevor Howard  Penn State 15.300 
3  Thad Lawson  Penn State 15.100 
4  Ismael Sanabria  Penn State 15.000 
5  Dominic DiFulvio  Penn State 14.850 
6  Emeric Quade  Ohio State 14.500 
6  Alexander Wilson  Ohio State 14.500 
8  Andrew Teal  Ohio State 14.400 
9  Jake Martin  Ohio State 13.900 
10  Joseph Boyle  Penn State 13.700 
11  Meyer Williams  Ohio State 13.500 
12  Brandon Jacoby  Ohio State 13.450 

 

Pommel Horse Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Craig Hernandez  Penn State 15.300 
2  Jake Martin  Ohio State 14.850 
3  Colin Coates  Penn State 14.650 



4  Cody Teaney  Ohio State 14.400 
5  Leroy Clarke, Jr.  Penn State 14.300 
6  Christian McSwain  Penn State 13.900 
7  Alex Nork  Ohio State 13.850 
8  Donald Yeager  Ohio State 13.800 
9  Alexis Torres  Penn State 13.700 
10  Matthew Felleman  Penn State 13.650 
11  Evan Bluemel  Ohio State 13.600 
12  Brandon Jacoby  Ohio State 13.000 
13  Trevor Howard  Penn State 12.700 

 

Rings Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Trevor Howard  Penn State 15.650 
2  Drew Moling  Ohio State 15.500 
3  Tristan Duverglas  Penn State 15.400 
4  Alexis Torres  Penn State 15.350 
5  Leroy Clarke, Jr.  Penn State 14.950 
6  Alex Johnson  Ohio State 14.650 
7  Cody Teaney  Ohio State 14.550 
7  Greg Tamargo  Penn State 14.550 
9  Alex Nork  Ohio State 14.350 
10  Dominic DiFulvio  Penn State 14.200 
11  Alexander Wilson  Ohio State 13.600 
12  Jake Martin  Ohio State 13.450 

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Alexander Wilson  Ohio State 15.050 
2  Larry Mayer  Ohio State 14.900 
2  Quest Hayden  Penn State 14.900 
4  Trevor Howard  Penn State 14.850 
4  Tristan Duverglas  Penn State 14.850 
6  Thad Lawson  Penn State 14.700 
7  Alexis Torres  Penn State 14.650 
8  Meyer Williams  Ohio State 14.500 
9  Seth Delbridge  Ohio State 14.450 
10  Andrew Teal  Ohio State 14.400 
11  Dominic DiFulvio  Penn State 14.250 
12  Emeric Quade  Ohio State 14.200 

 



Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Alexis Torres  Penn State 15.400 
1  Trevor Howard  Penn State 15.400 
3  Drew Moling  Ohio State 15.150 
4  Leroy Clarke, Jr.  Penn State 15.100 
5  Dominic DiFulvio  Penn State 14.850 
6  Quest Hayden  Penn State 14.800 
7  Alexander Wilson  Ohio State 14.750 
8  Alex Johnson  Ohio State 14.600 
9  Alex Nork  Ohio State 14.550 
10  Andrew Rickly  Ohio State 14.300 
11  Donald Yeager  Ohio State 14.000 
12  Matthew Felleman  Penn State 13.200 

 

Horizontal Bar Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Matthew Felleman  Penn State 15.450 
2  Alex Nork  Ohio State 14.950 
3  Donald Yeager  Ohio State 14.300 
3  Andrew Rickly  Ohio State 14.300 
3  Alexis Torres  Penn State 14.300 
6  Drew Moling  Ohio State 14.250 
7  Trevor Howard  Penn State 14.200 
8  Quest Hayden  Penn State 13.600 
9  Jake Martin  Ohio State 13.000 
9  Leroy Clarke, Jr.  Penn State 13.000 
11  Ismael Sanabria  Penn State 12.600 
12  Seth Delbridge  Ohio State 12.100 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Trevor Howard  Penn State 88.100 

 

 


